
N Ecole Nom Score Corrigé Retenu

1 CENTRALESUPELEC LHERMITTE Antoine 40 40,0 40,0
2 CENTRALESUPELEC GALLANT François 30 30,0 30,0
3 CENTRALESUPELEC GRELLIER Victor 30 30,0 30,0
4 CENTRALESUPELEC STINTZY Pierre-Yves 28 28,0 28,0
5 CENTRALESUPELEC BATLOUNI Nabil 27 27,0 27,0
6 CENTRALESUPELEC CARRE Bruno 27 27,0 27,0
7 CENTRALESUPELEC TOURRE Jean-Jacques 27 27,0 27,0
8 CENTRALESUPELEC VIGER Manuel 26 24,4 24,4
9 CENTRALESUPELEC LHERMITTE Pascal 24 24,0 24,0
10 CENTRALESUPELEC BACK Gerard 19 19,0 0,0
11 CENTRALESUPELEC MILLERY Jacques 18 18,0 0,0
12 CENTRALESUPELEC FOURCADE Remi 0 0,0 0,0
13 CENTRALESUPELEC VERDOUX Jacques 0 0,0 0,0
14 EPF GOUBIN Antoine 37 37,0 37,0
15 EPF PINARD Françoise 37 37,0 37,0
16 EPF TROTEL Alexis 36 36,0 36,0
17 EPF VIRET Anne 34 34,0 34,0
18 EPF WALCKENAER Pauline 33 33,0 33,0
19 EPF LABOUYRIE Virginie 32 32,0 32,0
20 EPF PELERIN Taimana 32 32,0 32,0
21 EPF CAZOR Thomas 30 30,0 30,0
22 EPF BOUCHEZ Romain 27 27,0 27,0
23 EPF RENERIC Dominique 20 20,0 0,0
24 EPF SEGUIN Anne-Marie 19 19,0 0,0
25 EPF NOTARIANNI Julien 18 18,0 0,0
26 EPF CASEIRO Philippe 0 0,0 0,0
27 EPF CHABOT Arthur 0 0,0 0,0
28 EPF DUHAMEL Sylvie 0 0,0 0,0
29 EPF MAITRE Florence 0 0,0 0,0
30 HEC BIMONT-CAPOCCI Pierre Yves 36 36,0 36,0
31 HEC CHERRIER Daniel 35 35,0 35,0
32 HEC GUICHARD Pascal 35 35,0 35,0
33 HEC DE LA CHAISE Ghislain 34 34,0 34,0
34 HEC DE L EPINE Fabrice 33 33,0 33,0
35 HEC BLANC Cédric 32 32,0 32,0
36 HEC JAFRI Nordine 32 32,0 32,0
37 HEC HERRBACH Pierre 31 31,0 31,0
38 HEC MONVOISIN René 29 29,0 29,0
39 HEC SANCHIS José 29 29,0 0,0
40 HEC POULET Alain 28 28,0 0,0
41 HEC VIOT Denis 28 28,0 0,0
42 HEC CULLIN Patrice 27 27,0 0,0
43 HEC BARRÉ Jean-Paul 24 24,0 0,0
44 HEC DACHARY Hervé 0 0,0 0,0



45 HEC NINARD Bertrand 0 0,0 0,0
46 INSA BILLARD Marien 35 35,0 35,0
47 INSA KRISSIAN Léna 31 31,0 31,0
48 INSA BOVERO Raymond 32 30,8 30,8
49 INSA FAY Gérald 25 25,0 25,0
50 INSA BUANNIC Pascal 24 24,0 24,0
51 INSA PERRIERE Didier 24 20,3 20,3
52 INSA DALLE Michel 22 19,5 19,5
53 INSA MUNCH Danièle 17 17,0 17,0
54 INSA IZQUIERDO Gérard 13 13,0 13,0
55 INSEAD-SCPO MARTIN Pascal 34 34,0 34,0
56 INSEAD-SCPO LAUMOND Sylveric 33 33,0 33,0
57 INSEAD-SCPO MORRIS Timothy 33 33,0 33,0
58 INSEAD-SCPO DURAND Frank 32 32,0 32,0
59 INSEAD-SCPO CAILLIAU Jean 31 31,0 31,0
60 INSEAD-SCPO TOUBIANA Fernand 31 30,8 30,8
61 INSEAD-SCPO LANGLOIS Maurice 30 30,0 30,0
62 INSEAD-SCPO ALBRAND Thierry 29 29,0 29,0
63 INSEAD-SCPO BONNEFOUS Eric 28 28,0 28,0
64 INSEAD-SCPO LEBLOND Jacques 28 28,0 0,0
65 INSEAD-SCPO CHEVALIER Guy 27 27,0 0,0
66 INSEAD-SCPO PENARI Stéphane 27 27,0 0,0
67 INSEAD-SCPO LAISNE Olivier 26 26,0 0,0
68 INSEAD-SCPO JUTIER Arnaud 25 25,0 0,0
69 INSEAD-SCPO POGGIA Patrick 23 23,0 0,0
70 INSEAD-SCPO CHABANEIX Denis 0 0,0 0,0
71 INSEAD-SCPO CLIN Laurence 37 0,0 0,0
72 INSEAD-SCPO JULIARD Jean-Louis 30 0,0 0,0
73 INSEAD-SCPO LAFARGE Guillaume 17 0,0 0,0
74 INSEAD-SCPO POURTAUD Daniele 21 0,0 0,0
75 INSEAD-SCPO WELGRYN Jean-Guillaume 24 0,0 0,0
76 POLYTECHNIQUE GUIMBAL Patrick 33 33,0 33,0
77 POLYTECHNIQUE CHAMBON Pascal 31 31,0 31,0
78 POLYTECHNIQUE JACQUIN Jean-Francois 31 31,0 31,0
79 POLYTECHNIQUE SETTON Lucien 30 29,4 29,4
80 POLYTECHNIQUE PERIERES Jacques 28 28,0 28,0
81 POLYTECHNIQUE LEROY Michel 26 26,0 26,0
82 POLYTECHNIQUE BARTHELEMY Laurent 24 24,0 24,0
83 POLYTECHNIQUE BONCORPS Jean-Claude 24 24,0 24,0
84 POLYTECHNIQUE GALLEN Gérard 24 24,0 24,0
85 POLYTECHNIQUE FALISE Etienne 0 0,0 0,0
86 POLYTECHNIQUE LEMOINE Bertrand 0 0,0 0,0
87 POLYTECHNIQUE MAMEZ Philippe 0 0,0 0,0
88 0 0 0 0,0 0,0
89 0 0 0 0,0 0,0
90 0 0 0 0,0 0,0
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